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BopoHe)xckas obnacTb, BopoHex,

HukutuHCckas ynuua, 46

15 000 #

BopoHexckas obnacTb, BopoHex, HUKUTUHCKas ynuua, 46

Okpyr

Ynuua

KsapTupa

BbicoTa MOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa naowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paszpen

BopoHex, JIEHNHCKININ parioH

yanua HUKUTUHCKas

25 M

14 m?

4 m?

18 M’

5/5

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

NWHTEPHET, mebenb, CTupaJibHaa MalllHa, X0No4ANNbHUK,

napKoBKa

OnucaHue

https://voronezh.move.ru/objects/928722664
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https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/
https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/rayon_leninskiy/
https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/ulica_nikitinskaya/
https://voronezh.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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